s
?{5&%@)

ASPETTANDO SANT ERASMO
SUMMER RACE

RUNNING FREE

Arma di Taggia, 29-07-2017
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA KM. 5,000 - KM. 10,000

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi
y 7/ g

POS

©oO~NOUAWNE

NUM LICENZA

CONCORRENTE

LIONELLO Lorenzo
BIANCHINI Alessio
CICERI Bryan

DI BARTOLO Antonio

BATTISTI Piero
SICA Gerolamo

DE VINCENTIS Giovanni
EUSEBIONE Giovanni

BOSIO Filippo
FRASCARELLI Diego
ARVASI Alberto
MALLIGANI Paolo

IACOVELLA Giorgio Gabrie

BATTISTI Marco
PRIORI Luigi
FERREIGNO Fabio
GARIBBO Simone
BONIFACIO Filippo
TURRINI Ornella
LANTERI Riccardo
GARIBBO Andrea
ROBERTI Riccardo
GOBBO Alessandro
TORALDO Luciano
COSENZA Andrea
CASATI Roberto
FALCONE Marco
GAMBA Debora
DUOCCIO Rosella
AIROLDI Leonardo
GANDELLI Giorgio
LAIGUEGLIA Linda
CASATI Stefano
LA ROSA Barbara
LOTTI Alessandra
AIROLDI Lorenzo
BURDESE Arianna
RUO ROCH Luca
LOTTI Paola

CLs

g

S5ZZF55555

11

KROKEN Marte AFC
BESCHI Simona FC
KAURSTAD Karen AFC
CANNAROZZO Sergio MC
CANNAROZZO Matteo AMC
BECCHERLE Isabel AFC
CARLEVARIS Patrizia FC
BARBAGALLO Samanta FC
FONTANA Rebecca AFC
TUNNO Marta AFC
MERLO Chiara AFC
CARLEVARIS Paola FC
DAVIDENKO Alevtina FC
CERESA Luciano MC
ISDAHL Anne FC
BECCHERLE Emma AFC
BECCHERLE Maurizio MC
VENEGONI Aurelio MC
LIBERTO Riccardo AMC
LIBERTO Lucrezia AFC
BOERIO Adele AFC
GRINDATTO Daniela FC
VERANGER Luca AMC
BERANGER Luciano MC
CASSINI Barbara FC
NUNEZ De Leon MC
LANTERI Simone MC
FRENI Cristiano MC
FERLITO Martina FC

AN SOCIETA'

KM. 5,000

S.MAURO TORINESE
SANREMO RUNNERS
SANREMO
SANREMO RUNNERS
TORINO

RUNNING FREE

PRO SAN PIETRO
PRO VERCELLI
TORINO

RUNNING FREE
ALBENGA RUNNERS

ATLETICA 2000 BORDIGHE

SEGRATE

TORINO

ALBENGA RUNNERS
PALESTRA PINETA
FOCE

ATLETICA 2000 BORDIGHE
MARATHON C. IMPERIA

ARMA DI TAGGIA
FOCE

MILANO
CASTIGLIONE
PALESTRA PINETA
PLATINUM CLUB
MONZA

THE CLUB SANREMO
PALESTRA PINETA
BIELLA

MONZA

THE CLUB SANREMO
SANREMO RUNNERS
MONZA

THE CLUB SANREMO
TAGGIA

MONZA

SANTO STEFANO
RUNNING FREE
TAGGIA

NORVEGIA

TAGGIA

NORVEGIA
RUNNING FREE
RUNNING FREE
TORINO

PINEROLO

ROMA

ARMA DI TAGGIA
RIVA LIGURE
PINEROLO
PINEROLO

RUSSIA

BIELLA

NORVEGIA
PINEROLO

TORINO

SANREMO
VENARIA

VENARIA

SETTIMO TORINESE
SETTIMO TORINESE
TAGGIA

TAGGIA
VENTIMIGLIA
RUNNING FREE
RUNNING FREE
PALESTRA PINETA
PALESTRA PINETA

CAT REG
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NETTO

1803.94
18 04.52
18 05.08
18 25.94
18 36.26
18'43.50
18'48.91
19 04.56
19'21.88
19 23.58
19'44.53
19'51.25
20'11.01
20'15.08
20'17.10
20'20.65
20'57.08
21'13.81
21'35.82
21'48.44
22'03.71
22'10.20
22'13.55
22'33.60
23 05.35
23'11.59
2313.45
2315.10
24'09.33
24'27.16
24'47.54
24'50.12
25'31.06
25'34.50
25'54.89
26'13.82
26'34.82
26'44.26
28 16.64
28 35.30
29'15.81
29'43.76
29'56.23
29'56.56
29'57.50
30'13.79
30'20.62
30'29.61
30'37.40
31'01.38
31'02.38
31'54.00
31'58.92
3310.48
33'49.79
3350.56
34'01.74
35'14.59
35'15.14
35'32.49
35'32.95
36'27.48
36'27.89
37'10.27
42'39.96
42'40.93
43 24.46
43'25.77

DIST.

0.58
114
22.00
32.32
39.56
44.97
1'00.62
1'17.94
1'19.64
1'40.59
1'47.31
2'07.07
21114
2'13.16
2'16.71
253.14
3'09.87
3'31.88
3'44.50
359.77
4 06.26
409.61
4'29.66
50141
5'07.65
5'09.51
5'11.16
6'05.39
6'23.22
6'43.60
6'46.18
727.12
7'30.56
7'50.95
8'09.88
8'30.88
840.32
10'12.70
10'31.36
11'11.87
11'39.82
11'52.29
11'52.62
11'53.56
12'09.85
12'16.68
12'25.67
12'33.46
12'57.44
12'58.44
13 50.06
13'54.98
15'06.54
15'45.85
15'46.62
15'57.80
17'10.65
171120
17'28.55
17'29.01
18 23.54
18 23.95
19'06.33
24'36.02
24'36.99
25'20.52
25'21.83

CPN-1.2. NET/ 1




POS

NON

©O~NOO U WNBRP

NUM LICENZA

ARRIVATI

48

265
285

267
236

CONCORRENTE

BIBIANO Lorinne

CAPILLO Denis

VIALE Andrea

VIALE Loris

FAMA' Paolo
FRANCHELLO.MARCO
REVELLO Alessio
CHIENO Bruno
VERDERAME Andrea
BEIKES Martin

DUTTO Massimo

DE LAURETIS Raffaele
FRATTICO' Mirko
CAPPONI Luca
SENISE Francesco
MENEGHETTI Andrea
BERNOCCHI Matteo
MARRONE Stefano
GIRAUDO Bruno
LANDINI Stefano
ANGOTTI Paolo
CALVINI Simone
TRAMANZOLI Giovanni
FIORITI Gianfranco
CASCINO Vincenzo
OGGIANA Gianni
CHIAPPORI Umberto
MASIERI Diego
CAVALLERI Federico
BELLANCA Alessandro
MOLINARO Antonio
OLIVERO Marco
MUSSO Roberto
REVELLO Davide
MARTORELLI Massimo
BIANCHI Marina
RAZZOLI Mara
YAMIAOUI Omar
BORIO Federico
CALVINI Pierino
MAGINI Roberta
PALADINI Salvatore
MADEDDU Fiorenzo
MORALDO Davide

DI FIORE Samuele
MAIULLARI Mario
SISMONDINI Cristina
BEIKES Sanne Jork
CESARI Sandro
PIAZZA Mariano
BIANCHI Valentino
ROBAZZA Antonio
FERRI Piergiuseppe
MATERAZZI Alessio
GAGLIARDI Massimo
GRANATO Ronni
GABATEL Ivan
CIAMBELLA Pierpaolo
FERRARI Riccardo

DE LAET Ivan
PETRUCCI Silvia
CAVICCHIOLI Giulia
BAUDINO Flavio
MALLARDO Cristian
BJORNSTSTERNA Paula
BJORNSTSTERNA Carl
MATERAZZI Alessandro
MATERAZ Antonio
COTTI Stefano
FELLEGARA Morena
COPPA Massimiliano
AIROLDI Paola
MELOGNO Claudio
DONATELLO Diego
BERTOLINO Carlo
DEL MONTE Simone
REVEL Elisabeth

CLS

FC

AN SOCIETA'

PRO SAN PIETRO
KM. 10,000

SANREMO RUNNERS
PRO SAN PIETRO

PRO SAN PIETRO
ATLETICA VALLECROSIA
SANREMO RUNNERS
MARATHON C. IMPERIA
MARATHON C. IMPERIA
ATLETICA RUNF.LIGURE
RUNNING FREE
BORGARETTO 75

PRO SAN PIETRO
RUNNING FREE
PALESTRA PINETA
BAGNI MERIDIANA
ALBENGA RUNNERS
PALESTRA PINETA
PALESTRA PINETA
MARATHON C. IMPERIA
MARATHON C. IMPERIA
PRO SAN PIETRO
SANREMO

GROSIO

SANREMO RUNNERS
FOCE

SANREMO RUNNERS
MARATHON C. IMPERIA
ALBENGA RUNNERS
TAGGIA

SANREMO

ARMA DI TAGGIA
ALBENGA RUNNERS
PODISTICA TORINO
ARMA DI TAGGIA
MARATHON C. IMPERIA
CINGHIALI MANNARI
MARATHON C. IMPERIA
PRO SAN PIETRO

SIS SPORT TORINO
PRO SAN PIETRO
FOCE

MARATHON C. IMPERIA
SANREMO

TAGGIA

SANREMO RUNNERS
DORA ATL. TORINO
ATLETICA 92 VENTIMIGLI
CUNEO

RUNNING FREE
CINISIA

RUNNING FREE
TORINO

MARATHON CREMONA
SANREMO

PRO SAN PIETRO
SANREMO RUNNERS
STEEL TRIATHLON
PALESTRA PINETA
PRO SAN PIETRO
BELGIO

PALESTRA PINETA
TORINO

SANREMO

ALBENGA RUNNERS
STOCCOLMA
STOCCOLMA
SANREMO

RUNNING FREE

SAN MAURO TORINESE
FOCE

CANOTTIERI GAVIRATE
VALMADRERA LECCO
DIANO S.PIETRO

B.U.B.

TAPPO ROSSO
RUNNERS LOANO
ROCCHETTA NERRVINA

CAT REG
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NETTO

RIT PS1- ARMA DI TAGGIA

35'21.16
38'21.34
3821.71
39'46.86
40'12.60
40'53.17
41'00.59
41'21.29
42'05.19
42 06.48
42'17.62
42'50.49
43'39.95
4342.69
43 46.98
4353.26
4358.04
44'11.12
44'11.85
44'17.94
44'35.05
4525.42
45'46.21
45'59.92
46'03.83
46'25.84
47 33.02
4743.21
47'51.80
47 53.73
48 04.53
48 34.94
48 37.57
48'47.40
4849.73
4852.49
49 04.29
4923.19
49 25.08
49 27.64
49'30.23
49 48.45
49'50.00
49 58.51
50'09.99
50'13.54
50'21.24
50'34.65
50'34.86
50'41.69
50'43.85
51'06.51
51'26.24
51'43.43
52'46.92
52'55.67
52'57.92
53 05.82
53 23.9%6
54'05.91
54'50.90
54'53.11
54'58.25
55'05.51
55'07.38
55'46.38
55'47.89
56'35.53
56'39.09
57'17.14
57'20.22
57'49.77
57'56.13
58 37.85
5845.43
58 50.68

CPN-1.2. NET/ 2

DIST.

3'00.18

3'00.55

425.70

451.44

5'32.01

5'39.43

6'00.13

6'44.03

6'45.32

6'56.46

7'29.33

818.79

8'21.53

8'25.82

8'32.10

8'36.88

849.96

8'50.69

8'56.78

9'13.89
10'04.26
10'25.05
10'38.76
10'42.67
11'04.68
12'11.86
12'22.05
12'30.64
12'32.57
12'43.37
13'13.78
13'16.41
13 26.24
13'28.57
13'31.33
13'43.13
14'02.03
14'03.92
14'06.48
14'09.07
14'27.29
14'28.84
14'37.35
14'48.83
14'52.38
15'00.08
15'13.49
15'13.70
15'20.53
15'22.69
15'45.35
16'05.08
16'22.27
17'25.76
17'34.51
17'36.76
17'44.66
18 02.80
18'44.75
19'29.74
19'31.95
19'37.09
19'44.35
19'46.22
20'25.22
20'26.73
21'14.37
21'17.93
21'55.98
21'59.06
22'28.61
22'34.97
23 16.69
2324.27
2329.52




POS NUM LICENZA

77 237
78 256
79 242
80 235
81 207
82 269
83 288
84 220
85 251
86 280
NON ARRIVATI
211

CONCORRENTE

D'ANNUNZIO Fiorenzo
CICERO Roberta
LOCANETTO Luca
BISOGNO Daniele

ROSSO Piero

AIROLDI Dario

NOBILE Walter
FRACCALDIERI Vincenzo
BUSATTA.MARIA ANTONIA
BERRUTI Alberto

GELSO Gianluca

CLS

FL
ML
ML
ML

FL
ML

AN SOCIETA'

ROCCHETTA NERRVINA
SANREMO

ALBENGA RUNNERS
MILANO

TAPPO ROSSO

ANNONE BRIANZA

PRO SAN PIETRO
GUGLIA SASSUOLO
LIBERTAS S.S.GIOVANNI
TAGGIA

MARATHON C. IMPERIA

CAT REG
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NETTO DIST.
58'51.51 23'30.35
1:00'19.29 24'58.13
1:01'05.61 25'44.45
1:01'07.04 25'45.88
1:01'22.28 26'01.12
1:03 01.47 27'40.31
1:04'33.83 29'12.67
1:04'54.97 29'33.81
1:10'06.35 34'45.19
1:10'33.01 35'11.85

RIT PS1- ARMA DI TAGGIA

CPN-1.2. NET/ 3




